Vyvyd Lighting Inc.  |  www.vyvydlighting.ca  |  info@vyvydlighting.ca  |  (905)669-3888
220 Viceroy Rd, Unit 14, Concord, Ontario, Canada, L4K 3C2
Project Name :
Location :
Quantity :
Date :
Note :
Specification Sheet

5” Pendent LED Downlight
Example: CL-610-27-9-BK-AF-DIM
Order Information
Model
CL
Optic Color Temperature Lumen
Cylinder Pendant
610 - 10˚
618 - 18˚
630 - 30˚
645 - 45˚
660 - 60˚
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
9 - 9W
12 - 12W
20 - 20W
32 - 32W
Body Color Suspension Driver
BK - Black
WH - White
AF - Aircraft + Feed Cable
SS - Solid Stem (6’ MAX)
DIM - Phase*3
LCS - 0 - 10 Volt Protocol
EMG - Emergency Driver*5/6
CRI 90+
0-10V
Dimmable
Dimensions Diagonal Cut Suspension
1 Aircraft Cable
w/ Feed Cable
Solid Stem
Light Distribution: Reflector
©2020 Vyvyd Lighting Inc. All rights reserved. This document may be subject
to change. No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness
of the information included herein is given any liability for any action in
reliance thereon is disclaimed.
All trademarks are owned by Vyvyd Lighting Inc. and their respective owners.
Vyvyd Lighting Inc.
(905)669-3888
220 Viceroy Rd, Unit 14
Concord, Ontario,
Canada, L4K 3C2
10 Degree
45 Degree
18 Degree
60 Degree
30 Degree
   9 1/₈”
(232mm)
      6”
(152.4mm)
      2 ³/₈”
   (60mm)
      3 ¹/₄”
   (83mm)
      5 ¹/₂”
   (140mm)
   4 ⁷/₈”
(125mm)
Canister Pendant Large 5” Pendent LED Downlight